2010 EBONITE SASBA TOUR -SOUTHEAST

FunQuest Lanes-Collierville TN
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Bowler

Carl Barsotti
Tony Churchey
Louie Manzella
Rich Goodrich
Doug Hayes
Bruce Campbell
Roger West
Gary Goforth

David Buff

September 11-12, 2010
Final Standings

Guest Earnings
Nick Branum $2,000.00
Jeff White $1,500.00
Sean Quinn $1,200.00
Brian Kuykendall $1,000.00
Aaron Hayes $880.00
Jim Kruse $780.00
Michael Brewer $680.00
Dirk Gibson $580.00
Sean Swanson $480.00

$9,100.00

P/M Total PF

1377
1324
1301
1224
1219
960
944
907

438

AVG
7577 234.74
7524 234.00
7501 233.26
7424 230.77
7419 231.58
7160 226.13
7144 224.65
7107 225.39
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2010 EBONITE SASBA TOUR -SOUTHEAST
ﬁ FunQuest Lanes-Collierville TN
EBONITE-

September 11-12, 2010
FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

Bowler PM Bowler
1 GOFORTH/GIBSON 692 16 CHILDRESS / PLEDGER
2  MANZELLA/QUINN 590 17 BALDWIN /HOLLIMAN
3 HAYES/HAYES 522 18 TROUTT/MARTIN
4  GOODRICH / KUYKENDALL 508 19 HOWELL /WILLIAMS
5 WEST/BREWER 500 20 HUFFORD /KRAMER
6 CHURCHEY /WHITE 480 21 MOODY/MOODY
7 CAMBELL /KRUSE 465 22 HOLLIMAN / HOLLIMAN
8 BARSOTT/BRANUM 456 23 BERISH/BERISH
9 BUFF/SWANSON 438 24 BELL/BAKER
10 WHITE/ WHITE 438 25 MIKKELSEN /LEWIS
11 PRIDMORE/SHIRLEY 418 26 GEHRINGER / ALEXANDER
12 BABB/ HOLLIMAN 414 27 WADELL/GARRETT
13 STUNTZ/CORBIN 410 28 OMEDEO/ORTLEPP
14 CREASIE/ROBERTSON 383
15 LILE/WILLIAMS 294

PM
236

207
192
181
165
165
132
76
42

-3
-75
-201



